
Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Abutbol, Giselle
G. Abutbol 1986

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

220 1NBHA CA 17 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

420 4

Alexander, Kristina
K. Alexander 1869

40 1BABRA 8 /17/2025

50 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 7 /8 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

50 1Clements 6 /10/2025

240 5

Alexander, Brooke
B. Alexander 1 Youth1316

50 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

50 1

Allen, Lillian
L. Allen 1 Youth900

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

235 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

291 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

289 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

525 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

40 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

169 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

336 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

50 1The Big Kahuna, Sunday 6 /1 /2025

2285 12

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 1 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Alsip, Lynda
L. Alsip 11136

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

250 5

Alves, Skylar
S. Alves 11003

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

784 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

235 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

1219 6

Alves, Darleen
D. Alves 11004

797 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

430 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

1157 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

677 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

284 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

1321 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

271 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

5137 11
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Alves, Jessica
CN Dirty Designs1180

192Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

172Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

364

J. Alves 11179
100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

600 7

Anderson, Autumn
A. Anderson 1 Youth913

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

1082 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

341 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2273 14
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Andrade, Gaby
G. Andrade 11107

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

264 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

1113 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

1527 4

G. Andrade 21108
100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

150 2

Angel, Krystal
K. Angel 11282

354 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

654 4

Angulo, Mikaela
M. Angulo 11223

245 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

957 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

1302 4

Arakelian, Taylor
T. Arakelian 1970

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

300 3

T. Arakelian 2971
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

200 2
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Arias, Faby
F. Arias 11125

1193 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

598 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

369 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

2160 3

F. Arias 21126
293 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

643 5

Arkell, Sophie
S. Arkell 11177

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

376 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

213 16M 8 /14/2025

213 16M 8 /14/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

1502 12
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Aubrey, Gina
G. Aubrey 11031

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

600 7

Ayala, Gracie
G. Ayala 1 Youth1369

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1

Ayres, Kaiden
K. Ayres 11187

1278 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

857 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

2135 2

K. Ayres 21188
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

223 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

323 2

Baeza, Morgan
M. Baeza 1868

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

100 2
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Baroldi, Sofia
Famous Roo Chacho946

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100

S. Baroldi 1943
50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

250 4

Baskin, Jessica
J. Baskin 11064

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

311 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1461 16

J. Baskin 21065
50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

50 1
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Horse

Batchhelder, Makenna
M. Batchelder 1898

113 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

310 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

171 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

214 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

226 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1084 7

M. Batchelder 2899
50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

450 7

Baxter, McKenzie
M. Baxter 11309

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1
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Horse

Baxton, Jackie
J. Baxton 1888

158 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

267 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

625 4

J. Baxton 2889
100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

174 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

474 4

J. Baxton 3890
100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

350 4
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Horse

Bell, Tracy
T. Bell 11040

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

262 1TMBR 10/12/2025

262 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

153 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

155 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

195 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

1277 9

T. Bell 21041
50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

189 1TMBR 10/12/2025

102 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

691 8

Bernal, Christina
C. Bernal 11240

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

242 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

692 8

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 10 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate
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Bianchi, Shealynn
S. Bianchi 1961

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

169 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

537 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

166 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

189 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

120 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

2731 26
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Bilson, Kim
K. Bilson 11018

50 1NBHA CA 17 10/19/2025

140 1NBHA CA 17 9 /20/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

337 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

40 1Nbha ca 17 8 /9 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 7 /27/2025

100 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

271 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

1188 11

K. Bilson 21220
50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1

Bingham, Brooke
B. Bingham 11410

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

243 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

343 2

Bingham, Leisa
L. Bingham 11354

189 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

289 2
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Horse

Black, Mikayla
M. Black 1 Youth1243

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 9 /7 /2025

96 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

996 18

Bladow, Payton
P. Bladow 1909

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

300 5

P. Bladow 2910
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1
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Blake, Jenna
J. Blake 11281

366 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

215 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

581 2

Bobsin, Alanna
A. Bobsin 1937

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

331 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

420 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

951 5

A. Bobsin 2938
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

284 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

367 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

851 5

A. Bobsin 3939
264 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

314 2

Bogner, Magen
M. Bogner 11304

496 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

133 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

153 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

932 6
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Boles, Karlie
K. Boles 11028

359 1Rafter S Ranch 9 /28/2025

40 1Rafter S Ranch 8 /23/2025

40 1Rockin BM 8 /10/2025

280 1Rafter S Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1RBM 6 /15/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

869 7

Borgman, Marie
M. Borgman 1863

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

184 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

1821 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

438 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

239 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

3932 23
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Bowe, Karen
K. Bowe 1886

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

143 1TMBR 10/12/2025

373 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

631 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

195 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

1792 11

K. Bowe 2887
100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1TMBR 10/12/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

164 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

714 9

Boyer, Nikki
N. Boyer 11347

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

N. Boyer 21348
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

Branco, Kathy
K. Branco 11197

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1
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Breiner, Jennifer
J. Breiner 11046

281 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

143 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

415 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

50 1GSGRA 8 /3 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

1339 10

Brooks, Josey
J. Brooks 1862

1176 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

455 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

124 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

1905 6

Brown, Alyssa
A. Brown 11157

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

183 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

383 4
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Brownlee, Kayla
K. Brownlee  1918

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

117 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

182 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

1249 15

Buck, Nicole
N. Buck 11056

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

164 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

100 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

714 9
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Burke, Jennifer
J. Burke 11075

222 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

378 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

251 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

704 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

312 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

200 1King City 8 /6 /2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

176 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

95 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 6 /28/2025

2988 17

J. Burke 21278
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

178 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

528 5

JF Dashin Dual Heart1076
100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100

Burke, Saige
S. Burke 11226

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

195 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

148 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

543 4
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Busick, Lisa
L. Busick 11359

486 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

623 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

1109 2

L. Busick 21360
100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

200 2

Busick, Logann
L. Busick 11361

734 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

834 2

L. Busick 21362
100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

200 2

Bustamante, Amber
A. Bustamante 11000

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

500 7
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Butler, CoRena
C. Butler 1894

50 1GSGRA 11/14/2025

236 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

703 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

845 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

181 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

337 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1BABRA 6 /22/2025

728 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

4180 25
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Camera, Mary Jo
Got Ghosted877

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

250 3

M. Camera 1875
100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

420 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

846 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

1666 6

M. Camera 2876
100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

300 3

Camera, Lennette
L. Camera 1907

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

367 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

1929 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Bravos Arena 8 /7 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

366 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Bravos Arena 7 /24/2025

50 1Bravos 6 /19/2025

3212 14
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Campoli, Codi
C. Campoli 11128

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

167 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

290 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

957 9

Carr, Krista
K. Carr 11249

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 8 /16/2025

250 3
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Casci, Shannon
S. Casci 1859

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

134 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

50 1Gilroy 8 /20/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

100 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

193 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

50 1BABRA 6 /22/2025

1627 20

Christian, Bonnie
B. Christian 11231

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

100 2

B. Christian 21232
50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

100 2
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Clark, Frankie
F. Clark 1 Youth1408

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

270 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

364 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

196 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

1230 7

Clark, Dally
D. Clark 1 Youth1407

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

700 7

Clark, Abigail
A. Clark 1 Youth1194

1282 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

1382 2
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Clark, Kristy
K. Clark 11307

230 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

424 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

152 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

1006 6

K. Clark 21308
50 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

300 5

Clement, Rachel
R. Clement 11234

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

775 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

875 2

Tequila MakesMeSmart1235
100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Cochrane, Seannie
S. Cochrane 11037

150 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

156 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

147 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

207 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

477 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1787 14

S. Cochrane 21038
50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

119 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1019 14
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

coffman, Chelsey
C. Coffman 11087

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

473 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 7 /19/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1023 11

Conatser, Amelia
A. Conatser 1 Youth1275

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

117 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

271 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

184 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

1072 10
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Cook, Quincie
Q. Cook 1 Youth1215

260 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

280 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

236 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

40 1Summerlan 9 /4 /2025

111 1Summerlan 8 /27/2025

287 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

50 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

247 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

247 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

2198 14

Coon, Heidi
H. Coon 1993

100 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

250 3

Coon, Bentlee
B. Coon 1 Youth992

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

148 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

183 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

381 3
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Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Cooper, Sophia
S. Cooper 11301

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

377 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

144 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

871 6

Copple, Jazmine
J. Copple 1 Youth1174

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

350 4

Cortes, Mallory
M. Cortes 1873

151 1TMBR 10/12/2025

230 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

731 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

515 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

286 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2313 12
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As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Cosca, Noel
Howie Driftin Tomgrl936

230Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

230

N. Cosca 1933
415 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

177 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

198 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

257 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

320 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

320 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

40 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

356 1Cali Can Chasers Pop Up 7 /27/2025

571 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2854 12

N. Cosca 2934
370 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

291 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

291 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

40 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers Pop Up 7 /27/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1692 12

N. Cosca 3935
100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

300 3
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Couch, Robin
R. Couch 11349

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1

Covey, Paige
P. Covey 1 Youth1283

672 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

872 3

Covey, Bria
B. Covey 1 Youth1284

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

300 3

Covington, Cleery
C. Covington 1994

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

241 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

491 5

Crook, Cora
C. Crook 1 Youth1370

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

Crook, Kay
K. Crook 11367

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1
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Horse

Cumming, Samara
S. Cumming 1 Youth1273

50 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

100 2

Damonte, Deborah
D. Damonte 11026

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

200 3

David, Jaycee
J. David 1916

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

207 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

407 3

Davis, Kaitlin
K. Davis 11098

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

225 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

252 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

225 1King City 8 /6 /2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

952 6
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Deardorf, Sophie
S. Deardorf 11052

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

376 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

368 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1594 16

Deardorf, Madison
M. Deardorf 11048

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

822 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

1622 14
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Del Rosario, Heather
H. Del Rosario 1864

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

400 6
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Demario, Natalie
N. DeMario 1892

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

535 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

152 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1TMBR 10/12/2025

50 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

428 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

173 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

100 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

277 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2915 23

RJ Shes Wright Pepto959
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

200Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

125DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

725
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Demasi, Stephanie
S. Demasi 11073

334 1BABRA 10/5 /2025

40 1BABRA 8 /17/2025

50 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

146 1BABRA 6 /22/2025

570 4

Derobertis, Lindsay
L. Derobertis 1957

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

200 4

Derobertis, Derek
D. Derobertis 1958

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

150 3

Dobbe, Anneke
A. Dobbe 11288

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

A. Dobbe 21289
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

Dogali, Cindy
C. Dogali 11245

278 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

578 4
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Druppel, Laney
L. Druppel 11027

40 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

450 1So Cal Speed Events 8 /16/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

690 6

Dyer, Yolanda
Y. Dyer 11059

50 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

296 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

596 6
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Dyer, Jennifer
J. Dyer 11116

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

444 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

190 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

374 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

741 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

399 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

252 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

1064 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

522 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

442 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

5328 22

Sr Fame Has No Bull1117
192Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

292
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Eaton, Jill
J. Eaton 1926

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

373 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

269 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

118 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 9 /7 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

440 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

1350 7

Ede, Kenlye
K. Ede 11159

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

243 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

243 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

237 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

1373 10

K. Ede 21160
100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

400 5
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Enns, Marcia
M. Enns 1893

157 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

2318 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

263 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

3088 9

Erickson, Della
D. Erickson 1 Youth1270

224 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

224 1

Escobar, Addison
A. Escobar 11279

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

861 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

164 1SVF 10/24/2025

210 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

185 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

2120 11

Fahoum, Bonnie
B. Fahoum 1 YOUTH1242

510 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

0 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

126 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

636 3
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Fancher, Cynthia
C. Fancher 11256

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

250 3

Ferguson, Tiare
T. Ferguson 11014

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

193 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1TMBR 10/12/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1043 13

Fielder, Lora
L. Fielder 1882

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1
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Finn, Jessica
J. Finn 1865

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

40 1Summerlan 9 /4 /2025

40 1Summerlan 9 /3 /2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /27/2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

50 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /30/2025

84 1Summerlan Ranch 7 /16/2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /9 /2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /2 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

50 1Summerlan Ranch 6 /4 /2025

694 13

Fitzgerald, Jackie
J. Fitzgerald 11398

50 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

50 1

Flock, Christine
C. Flock 1995

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

885 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

190 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

140 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

1715 11

Fizzes Slick Design996
100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100
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Flook, Janel
J. Flook 11012

683 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

264 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

177 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

179 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

100 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

255 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

2058 11

J. Flook 21013
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

500 5

Flynn, Elsa
E. Flynn 11280

319 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

319 1

Foley, Kory
K. Foley 11321

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

208 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

308 2
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Forsberg, Candy
C. Forsberg 11317

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

400 5
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Forsberg, Tonia
Streakin to Da Bar1329

100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

300

T. Forsberg 11206
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

336 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

417 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

220 1NBHA CA 17 10/19/2025

1123 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

594 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

1293 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

473 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

302 1NBHA CA 17 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

326 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

5284 12

T. Forsberg 21207
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

291 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

841 9

T. Forsberg 31208
50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

250 5
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Fraizer, Breeanna
B. Fraizer 11060

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

200 3

Frates, Rilee
R. Frates 11389

50 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

50 1

Freitas, Stacey
S. Freitas 11199

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1
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Fullenwider, Becca
B. Fullenwider 11024

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

268 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

216 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

984 12

B. Fullenwider 21025
50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

250 5
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Gajdos, Riley
R. Gajodos 11050

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

205 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

1055 13

Gamble, Brittany
B. Gamble 1895

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

214 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

217 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

155 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1786 17
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Gamble, Gentry
G. Gamble Youth897

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

750 9

Gilardone, Brooke
B. Gilardone 1956

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1TMBR 10/12/2025

50 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

1647 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

40 1Rafter S Ranch 8 /23/2025

374 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

399 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

104 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

3364 19
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Gill, Rachel
R. Gill 11193

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

572 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

330 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

1102 4

Goerdt, Leighton
L. Goerdt 1 Youth1305

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

300 3

WoodB A Sure Bet1306
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100

Goins, Cristy
C. Goins 11111

439 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

1139 9

C. Goins 21396
269 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

369 2
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Golden, Rachael
R. Golden 11314

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

377 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

477 3

Gomes, Vera
V. Gomes 11238

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

230 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

1030 12

Gore, Terri
T. Gore 11161

169 1TMBR 10/12/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

219 2

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 52 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Graves-Castro, Caylee
C. Graves-Castro 11268

338 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

166 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

704 4

C. Graves-Castro 21269
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

200 2

Gregori, De Ann
D. Gregori 11118

232 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

250 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

356 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

1288 9

D. Gregori 21119
184 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

40 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

774 9
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Griffin, Hannah
H. Griffin 1908

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

452 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

287 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

244 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

387 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

387 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

1857 6

Griffin, Ashley
A. Griffin 11067

702 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

665 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

505 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

2275 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

487 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

809 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

212 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

211 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

315 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

307 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

6588 12
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Griffith, Cammy
C. Griffith 1930

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

252 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

333 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

314 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

1399 8

C. Griffith 2931
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

232 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

932 8
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Grimes, Rebecca
R. Grimes 1866

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

327 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

271 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

212 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

1310 10

R. Grimes 2867
50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

216 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

266 2

Grimes, Lisa
L. Grimes 11225

50 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

100 2

Grzincic, Kristen
K. Grzinnci 11181

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

235 16M 8 /14/2025

235 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

970 7
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Gunter, Susie
S. Gunter 1949

50 1Bravos 6 /19/2025

50 1

Hampton, Stacey
S. Hampton 11122

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

40 1Summerlan 9 /4 /2025

191 1Shining J Ranch 8 /16/2025

581 7

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 57 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Hamree, Kaillee
K. Hamree 1852

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

1048 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Bravos Arena 9 /4 /2025

50 1Bravos Arena 8 /7 /2025

120 1Bravos Arena 7 /24/2025

50 1Bravos 6 /19/2025

50 1Bravos Arena 6 /4 /2025

50 1The Big Kahuna, Sunday 6 /1 /2025

1518 9

K. Hamree 2853
50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Bravos Arena 9 /4 /2025

50 1Bravos Arena 8 /7 /2025

50 1Bravos Arena 7 /24/2025

50 1Bravos 6 /19/2025

50 1The Big Kahuna, Sunday 6 /1 /2025

350 7

K. Hamree 3854
50 1The Big Kahuna, Sunday 6 /1 /2025

50 1
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Hardin, Angie
A. Hardin 1922

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

482 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

367 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

184 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

40 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

104 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

1777 13

Harradence, Jordan
J. Harradence 11250

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

600 7
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Harris, Auline
A. Harris 11057

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

421 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

268 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

1189 10

Harris, Jamie
J. Harris 11079

449 1SO Cal Speed Events 9 /13/2025

376 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

533 1So Cal Speed Events 8 /16/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Elite Barrel Racing 7 /10/2025

331 1Elite Barrel Racing 7 /10/2025

853 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2692 9

J. Harris 21080
50 1SO Cal Speed Events 9 /13/2025

40 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

40 1So Cal Speed Events 8 /16/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

230 5

J. Harris 31081
100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

100 2
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Hartman, Isabella
I. Hartman 1906

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 10/19/2025

50 1Rafter S Ranch 9 /28/2025

40 1Nbha ca 17 8 /9 /2025

50 1RAFTER S RANCH 7 /26/2025

50 1Rafter S Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 6 /7 /2025

440 8

Hatch, Rebecca
R. Arnold -Hatch 11077

208 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

531 1Elite Barrel Racing 7 /17/2025

50 1Elite Barrel Racing 7 /10/2025

50 1Elite Barrel Racing 6 /19/2025

939 6

R. Arnold- Hatch 21230
40 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

140 3
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Hatcher, Kinslee
K. Hatcher 11228

313 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

428 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers Pop Up 7 /27/2025

1341 8

K. Hatcher 21229
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1

Hathaway, Ty
T. Hataway 11300

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

250 4

Hattesen, Cheyenne
C. Hattesen 11112

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

849 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

320 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

388 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

288 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2045 7
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Henard, Kaitlin
K. Henard 11139

178 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

602 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1080 6

Hiatt, Amanda
A. Hiatt 1927

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

129 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

96 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

196 1GSGRA 8 /3 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

332 1The Big Kahuna, Sunday 6 /1 /2025

1453 18
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Hicks, Debbie
D. Hicks 11047

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 7 /19/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

1200 15

Hill, Rockie
R. Hill 1 Youth919

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

850 11
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Hinkle, Krystie
K. Hinkle 1969

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

207 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

208 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2015 21

Hobbs, Romey
R. Hobbs 1 Youth1063

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

232 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

326 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

243 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

267 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

1318 8
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Holliday, Taryn
T. Holliday 1951

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

814 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

237 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

264 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

159 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

294 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

175 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

383 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

344 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

171 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

176 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

99 1Summerlan 7 /30/2025

50 1Summerlan Ranch 7 /16/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /9 /2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

131 1Summerlan 7 /2 /2025

129 1Summerlan 6 /14/2025

383 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

4209 22

T. Holliday 21263
50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

260 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

162 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

1022 10
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Holmes, Sandra
S. Holmes 11103

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

285 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

856 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

157 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

498 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

2546 14
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Hoskins, Tammy
Fueled By Starbucks1017

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100

T. Hoskins 11015
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

159 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

239 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

211 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

384 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

202 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

156 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

259 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

200 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

235 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

2795 20

T. Hoskins 21016
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025
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177 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

154 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

100 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

1731 20

T. Hoskins 31294
50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

150 3

Huie, Sage
S. Huie 11351

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1
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Illia, Rachel
R. Illia 11147

50 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

367 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

1067 12

R. Illia 21355
50 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

150 2
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Inderbieten, Seanna
S. Inderbieten 1941

280 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

372 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

218 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

291 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1861 12

S. Inderbieten 2942
50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

231 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

1031 10

Jeffers, Emma
E. Jeffers 1990

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

1191 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

226 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1517 5
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Jenkins, Savanna
S. Jenkins 11257

50 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

250 5

S. Jenkins 21258
50 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

100 2

Johnsen, Janalee
J. Johnsen 11276

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

250 4

Johnson, Arianna
A. Johnson 1 Youth884

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

134 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

734 11
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Johnson, Brianna
B. Johnson 1 Youth883

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

135 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

735 11

Jones, Sherrie
S. Jones 1911

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

728 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

245 1King City 8 /6 /2025

181 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

201 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

385 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

1840 6

Jones, Emily
E. Jones 1855

434 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

182 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

716 4
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Jones, Nikki
N. Jones 11074

0 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

264 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

210 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

0 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

0 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

874 13

Jones, Jessica
J. Jones 11266

0 1SO Cal Speed Events 9 /13/2025

50 1SO Cal Speed Events 9 /13/2025

50 2

Jungkunz, Jennifer
J. Jungkunz 1964

50 1SO Cal Speed Events 9 /13/2025

689 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

40 1So Cal Speed Events 8 /16/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

242 1Elite Barrel Racing 7 /17/2025

50 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

568 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

1839 10
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Kaiser, Kayden
K. Kaiser 11007

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

872 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

287 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

841 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

559 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

40 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

143 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

243 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

4135 23

K. Kaiser 21008
100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

450 7
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Katicich, Sara
S. Katicich 11005

50 1Clements BuckARoos 8 /19/2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 7 /8 /2025

50 1SJVR 6 /19/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

300 6

Keiser, Debbie
D. Keiser 11241

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

350 5

Keller, Sue
S. Keller 11091

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

300 3
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Kelly, Cheri
C. Kelly 11216

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

316 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

539 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

236 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

1391 8

C. Kelly 21217
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

400 6

C. Kelly 31218
50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1
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Kelly, Brittany
B. Kelly 1987

1133 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

311 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

238 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

205 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

914 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

2901 6

B. Kelly 2988
205 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

554 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

1059 5

Kepler, Stephanie
S. Kepler 11039

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

735 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

885 4

Ketscher, Julie
J. Ketscher 11323

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

1029 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

679 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

2008 5

King, Cindy
C. King 11341

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1
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Klytta, Khloe
K. Klytta 1 Youth1022

444 1SO Cal Speed Events 9 /13/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

0 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

0 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

694 8

Kuhnert, Ariane
A. Kuhnert 11142

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

450 8

Kurtenbach, Annette
A. Kurtenbach 11042

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

100 2

La Sorta, Danielle
D. La Sorta 11239

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

100 2

La Sorta, Danielle
D. Lasorta 1 Youth1404

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1
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Lang-Heredia, Michelle
M. Lang-Heredia 11002

189 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

40 1So Cal Speed Events 8 /16/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

679 11

Larimer, Rachel
R. Larimer 11200

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

350 6

Lavender, Alli
A. Lavender 11375

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

A. Lavender 21376
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

Lawson, David
D. Lawson 11213

190 1GSGRA 11/14/2025

265 1GSGRA 8 /3 /2025

455 2

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 80 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Lee, Tracy
T. Lee 11390

50 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

50 1

Leffew, Mandy
M. Leffew 11006

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

185 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

257 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

288 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1180 10

Lemons, Shannon
S. Lemons 11262

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

150 2

Lemons, Audrianna
A. Lemons 11261

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

1326 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

1476 3

Letson, Megan
M. Letson 11337

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

400 4
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Lindgren, Ava
A. Lindgren 1 Youth1175

139 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

493 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

732 3

Lindley, Kimmie
K. Lindley 11233

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

300 5

Lite, Lindsey
Bol Something Special1364

184Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

178Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

462

L. Lite 11363
100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

176 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

376 3
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Lockard, Lacey
L. Lockard 11202

323 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

263 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

431 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

1717 11

L. Lockard 21203
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

220 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

520 4

Leave Your Legacy1394
221Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

521

Sheez A Gold Digger1393
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100

Lyon, Claire
C. Lyon 11029

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

159 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

259 2
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Maddox, Ashlyn
A. Maddox 1 Youth1409

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

171 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

771 7

Madsen, Denise
D. Madsen 11163

616 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

346 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

313 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

312 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

2037 10

Magdaleno, Rachel
R. Magdalena 11201

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers Pop Up 7 /27/2025

300 3
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Mahoney, Jocelynn
J. Mahoney 1851

258 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

491 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

260 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

260 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 7 /19/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

176 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

166 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

2011 16

Malone, Jeannie
J. Malone 1968

289 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

389 3

Manthey, Tali
T. Manthey 11043

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

164 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

720 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

336 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

194 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

1764 8

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 85 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Martin, Lucy
L. Martin 1 Youth1033

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

388 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

281 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

214 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

204 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

377 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

253 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

2717 17
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Martinez, Lindsey
L. Martinez 1981

115 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

345 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

215 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

588 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

269 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 9 /7 /2025

175 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

40 1BABRA 8 /17/2025

171 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

289 1GSGRA 8 /3 /2025

537 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

330 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 7 /19/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 6 /28/2025

355 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

3929 20

SRHisEffortsFabulous982
184Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

268Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

181SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

733
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Martinez-Ruiz, Taya
T. Martinez-Ruiz 11115

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

536 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 7 /27/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

1236 11

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 88 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Matson, Makayla
M. Matson 11084

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

210 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

957 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

207 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2024 12

M. Matson 21085
100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

700 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

1300 9

Mazzi, Samy
S. Mazzi 1 Youth1030

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

169 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

619 6
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McCaslan, Katie
K. McCaslan 11130

406 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

298 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

265 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

608 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

288 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

1671 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

161 1Gilroy 8 /20/2025

617 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

4614 11

K. McCaslan 21131
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

490 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

210 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

227 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

886 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Gilroy 8 /20/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

2163 8

K. McCaslan 31132
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

384 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

784 5

K. McCaslan 41133
100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

200 2

KM Bye Bye Bad Guys1135
181Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025
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187Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

468

Turbo Jetz1134
239Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

231Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

470

McGeorge, Reagan
R. McGerorge 1 Youth965

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 10/19/2025

140 1NBHA CA 17 9 /20/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

440 5

McGeorge, Lindsey
L. McGeorge 1966

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 10/19/2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 9 /20/2025

250 4

McGregor, Hilary
H. McGregor 11267

223 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

323 2
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McMurray, Skylar
S. McMurray 1885

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

275 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

457 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

347 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

1729 14

Mcwhirter, Angela
A. Mcwhirter 11088

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

172 1Rafter S Ranch 9 /28/2025

362 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

40 1Rafter S Ranch 8 /23/2025

229 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

230 1RAFTER S RANCH 7 /26/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

1333 9

Menjivar, Giselle
G. Menjivar 11277

198 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

498 4
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Miller, Ava
A. Miller 11406

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

200 2

Miller-Gonyer, Carol
C. Miller-Gonyer1121

183 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

262 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

209 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

183 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

153 1A+B Ranch 7 /15/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

2590 22
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Mitchell, Dixie
D. Mitchell 1 Yotuh1176

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

300 5

Mohler, Samara
S. Mohler 1 Youth991

231 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

343 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

724 5

Moles, Melanie
M. Moles 11034

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

213 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

50 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

111 1Summerlan Ranch 7 /16/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

1114 11

M. Moles 21035
100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

200 2
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Moore, Jennifer
J. Moore 11113

50 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

40 1So Cal Speed Events 8 /16/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

290 6

Morehart, Maile
He Got The Fame1090

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

188Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

288

M. Morehart 11089
219 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

256 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

231 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Gilroy 8 /20/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

906 6

Morgan, Robyn
R. Morgan 11145

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

40 1Nbha ca 17 8 /9 /2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

323 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

763 7
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Morris, Sherry
S. Morris 11054

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

170 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

96 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

616 8

S. Morris 21055
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

400 7
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Morris, Kellie
K. Morris 1 Youth1164

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 9 /7 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

238 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

361 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

115 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

1014 8

K. Morris 21165
50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 9 /7 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

300 6

Morse, Allie
A. Morse 11227

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Rafter S Ranch 9 /28/2025

40 1Nbha ca 17 8 /9 /2025

390 5
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Morton, Bobbie
B. Morton 1857

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

50 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

309 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

190 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1349 16

Munk, Kelly
K. Munk 11315

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

Murray, Madisyn
M. Murray 1905

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /4 /2025

350 6
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Murray, Taylor
T. Murray 1967

687 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

444 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

263 1Rafter S Ranch 9 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

124 1Rafter S Ranch 8 /23/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

407 1Rafter S Ranch 6 /28/2025

2225 10

Muto, Ashlyn
A. Muto 11373

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

200 2

Nelson, Curtis
C. Nelson 11244

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

550 6

Nelson, Ashley
A. Nelson 11371

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1

Silent Regard1372
100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100
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Nemeth, Linda
L. Nemeth 11236

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

450 9

Nepinsky, Kyndell
K. Nepinsky 1 YOUTH1198

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

0 1Summerlan 9 /4 /2025

40 1Summerlan 9 /4 /2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /27/2025

0 1Summerlan 8 /27/2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

50 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

270 7

Nichol, Kelli
K. Nichol 1880

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

100 2
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Nicholson, Tara
T. Nicholson 1940

100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

191 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

162 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

159 1A+B Ranch 7 /15/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

172 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

214 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

2298 20

T. Nicholson 21137
100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

168 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

1168 12
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Nogo, Brooklynn
B. Nogo 1 Youth1286

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

202 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

527 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

282 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

201 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

1912 11

Norton, Erin
E. Norton 11100

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

150 3

Oakley, Vicki
V. Oakley 11222

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

300 3

Ohlund, Raven
R. Ohlund 11264

209 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

509 5
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Ornellas, Charleen
C. Ornellas 11153

419 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

524 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

1514 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

300 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

539 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

261 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

189 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

472 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

4518 11

C. Ornellas 21154
223 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

289 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

264 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

1576 11

C. Ornellas 31155
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

600 6

C. Ornellas 41156
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025
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100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

400 4

Just CN RollinStones1399
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

200

Pascoe, Katie
Jr Dark Scarlett1045

100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

200

K. Pascoe 11044
970 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

258 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

783 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

625 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

269 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

290 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

753 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

4648 15
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Pelowski, Shelly
S. Pelowski 1921

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

243 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

628 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

384 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

2305 15

Pence, Kate
K. Pence 11148

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1BABRA 10/5 /2025

50 1Clements BuckARoos 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

139 1Clements 6 /10/2025

539 6
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Pensinger, Rhonda
R. Pensinger 1920

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

123 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

215 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

0 1Summerlan 8 /13/2025

100 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

161 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

71 1Summerlan Ranch 7 /16/2025

0 1Summerlan Ranch 7 /16/2025

100 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

201 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

0 1Summerlan 6 /18/2025

75 1Summerlan 6 /18/2025

1786 21
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Perez, Melissa
M. Perez 11149

276 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

428 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

333 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

441 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

225 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

2203 13

M. Perez 21150
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

800 11

One Nite Standards1152
158Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

139DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

397
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Perret, Alisha
A. Perret 11071

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

281 1Gilroy 6 /4 /2025

681 9

A. Perret 21072
100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /4 /2025

350 7

Petska, Kathy
K. Petska 1998

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

276 1Clements Buckaroos 7 /8 /2025

281 1Clements 6 /10/2025

707 4

K. Petska 2999
50 1Clements 6 /10/2025

50 1
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Pieterouiski, Susan
S. Pieterouiski 11138

213 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

131 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

544 5

Pimental, Sarah
S. Pimental 11023

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

89 1BABRA 6 /22/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

739 14

SelenasRoyalNQuick1387
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

200

Pizarro, Makenzie
M. Pizarro 11365

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1
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Plenge, Melissa
M. Plenge 11299

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

518 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

121 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

939 8

Porter, Raegan
R. Porter 1985

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

40 1Summerlan 9 /4 /2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /27/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

50 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /30/2025

50 1Summerlan Ranch 7 /16/2025

90 1Summerlan 7 /2 /2025

96 1Summerlan 6 /18/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

120 1Summerlan Ranch 6 /4 /2025

1036 14
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Price, Abi
A. Price 11127

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

105 1Summerlan 9 /3 /2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

434 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

1189 9
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Prock, Samantha
S. Prock 1923

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

799 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

138 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

477 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

160 1Gilroy 6 /4 /2025

2274 15

S. Prock 2924
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

40 1California ComeBack Race 8 /1 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /4 /2025

840 13
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Pugliese, Reba
R. Pugliese 1977

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

149 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

50 1RBM 6 /15/2025

449 7

R. Pugliese 2978
50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

50 1RBM 6 /15/2025

150 3

Raine, Paty
P. Raine 1878

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

1050 15
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Ramont, Shelly
S. Ramont 11021

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1Clements BuckARoos 8 /19/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

50 1SJVR 6 /19/2025

50 1SJVR 6 /12/2025

650 9

Reagan, Jenica
J. Reagan 1925

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

914 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1214 7
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Reis, Jan
J. Reis 11019

600 1BABRA 10/5 /2025

379 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /7 /2025

129 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 9 /7 /2025

259 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

267 1BABRA 8 /17/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

462 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

154 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

235 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

155 1Classic Barrel Racing Avrg 6 /28/2025

50 1BABRA 6 /22/2025

477 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

431 1The Big Kahuna, Sunday 6 /1 /2025

4248 20

Renteria, Julie
J. Renteria 1 YOUTH1058

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 8 /25/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

600 12
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Richter, Tiffany
T. Richter 11182

565 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

395 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

1410 9

T. Richter 21183
444 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

544 2

Ricotti, Erin
E. Ricotti 1870

50 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

271 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

183 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 7 /19/2025

592 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1296 8

E. Ricotti 2871
50 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 7 /19/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

400 8
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Ritz, Heather
H. Ritz 11093

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

529 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

879 7

Roberts, Selena
S. Roberts 11092

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

250 5

Robinson, Lacey
L. Robinson 11310

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1

L. Robinson 21311
100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1

Robinson, Quinley
Q. Robinson 1 Youth1312

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

150 2
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Rodriguez, Dakota Gene
D. Rodriguez 11011

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

310 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

485 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

1695 12

Rogell, Chelsea
C. Rogell 1948

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 9 /20/2025

537 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

231 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

1006 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /15/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

452 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

275 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

3651 20
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Rogers, Kiana
K. Rogers 11320

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1

Romine, Kellie
K. Romine 11109

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

200 2

Rooffener, Briteney
B. Roofener 11051

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

151 1NBHA CA 17 10/19/2025

161 1Robertsons Arena 10/4 /2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

188 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

137 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

1587 16
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Rosenberg, Jennifer
J. Rosenberg 11114

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

40 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

440 9

Ryan-Margott, Dana
D. Ryan-Margott 11129

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

266 1Nbha ca 17 8 /9 /2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

766 7

Saabye, Rosie
R. Saabye 1953

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Clements BuckARoos 8 /19/2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

198 1BABRA 7 /20/2025

0 1Clements Buckaroos 7 /8 /2025

125 1Clements Buckaroos 7 /8 /2025

100 1BABRA 6 /22/2025

50 1SJVR 6 /19/2025

723 10
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Sackett, Kelcie
Hyde The Crime984

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1

K. Sackett 1983
50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 7 /8 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing Sat 6 /28/2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 6 /28/2025

400 8

Sanders, Kristyn
K. Sanders 1891

198 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

262 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

150 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

159 1Summerlan 6 /14/2025

1219 11
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Sans, Wendy
W. Sans 11219

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

172 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

50 1SVF 10/24/2025

205 1SVF 10/18/2025

247 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

217 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

462 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

253 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

165 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

212 1NBHA CA 12 7 /27/2025

2433 15
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Saylor, Jodi
J. Saylor 1 Youth979

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

2485 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

150 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

280 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

3615 12

J. Saylor 2980
50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

150 4

Serna, Michelle
M. Serna 11162

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

303 16M 8 /14/2025

303 16M 8 /14/2025

171 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

256 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

202 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

1635 9
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Shade, Shannon
S. Shade 1960

263 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

328 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

286 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

100 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

195 1NBHA CA 12 6 /28/2025

50 1Gilroy 6 /26/2025

1972 17

Shaffer, Chandler
C. Shaffer 1932

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

300 4
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Shepard, Leslie
L. Shepard 1861

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

360 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

328 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1088 7

Tigger Rey1287
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

242Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

342

Sherbo, Jenny
J. Sherbo 11120

496 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

386 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Classic Barrel Racing 9 /6 /2025

187 1Clements BuckARoos 8 /19/2025

50 1Clements BuckARoos 8 /19/2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 8 /5 /2025

50 1Clements Buckaroos 7 /8 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1469 10
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Shier, Samantha
KM Scootin Ta Fame1357

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100

S. Shier 1962
100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 10/21/2025

272 1Valley View Ranch 10/18/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers - Harvest #4 10/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

242 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 7 /19/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 7 /2 /2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

97 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

50 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

0 1Cali Can Chasers 6 /21/2025

1511 16

Shiffer, Shannon
S. Shiffer 11066

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

124 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

702 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

323 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

180 1A+B 8 /19/2025

255 16M 8 /14/2025

255 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

2389 12
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Shiffrar, Allyson
A. Shiffrar 11211

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

157 16M 8 /14/2025

1107 14
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Shipp, Robin
R. Shipp 11143

354 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

194 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

170 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1TMBR 10/12/2025

326 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

344 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

2853 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

50 1RAFTER S RANCH 7 /26/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

260 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

5401 21

R. Shipp 21151
50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

102 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

252 4
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Silva, Jill
FiringGunsInTraffic1293

100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

700

J. Silva 1849
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

295 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

404 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2149 18
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Silva, Michelle
M. Silva 11140

731 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

830 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

326 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

876 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

186 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

100 1Salina Possee Ground 7 /24/2025

252 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

3401 8

M. Silva 21141
584 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

236 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1Salina Posse Grounds 7 /31/2025

185 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

1305 6

M. Silva 31158
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Salinas Posse Grounds 7 /9 /2025

300 3

Simeon, Kaelynn
K. Simeon 11303

50 1Gilroy 10/12/2025

50 1BABRA 10/5 /2025

100 2

Simpson, Kathy
K. Simpson 11070

40 1Elite Barrel Races 8 /20/2025

40 1
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Sims, Kaleigh
K. Sims 11322

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 11/8 /2025

150 2

Skouti, Deven
D. Skouti 11247

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

440 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

150 1Shining J Ranch 8 /16/2025

890 5

D. Skouti 21248
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1

Slye, Amy
A. Slye 1963

142 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

50 1BABRA 10/5 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

140 1Clements BuckARoos 8 /19/2025

50 1GSGRA 8 /3 /2025

482 5
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Smith, Jennifer
J. Smith 11209

225 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

452 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

1155 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

1982 6

J. Smith 21210
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

386 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

686 6

Smith, Brittany
B. Smith 11061

133 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

50 1TMBR 9 /14/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

249 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

732 8

B. Smith 21062
50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

200 4
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Smith, Chelsea
C. Smith 1858

215 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

183 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

219 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

553 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

374 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

2444 19

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 133 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Smith, Jessica
J. Smith 11168

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

161 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

136 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

185 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

1282 12

J. Smith 21169
100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1Varian Equestrian Center 9 /6 /2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

165 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

865 10

Snodgrass, Kyla
K. Snodgrass 1 Youth976

50 1Rafter S Ranch 9 /28/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1RAFTER S RANCH 7 /26/2025

200 3
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Snyder, Jamie
J. Snyder 1975

50 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

40 1Rockin BM 8 /10/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

50 1RBM 6 /15/2025

390 8

Souza, Taylor
T. Souza 11253

1531 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

1531 1

Souza, Malia
M. Souza 1947

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

155 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

255 2

Stairs, Lyndee
L. Stairs 11204

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

500 7

Stairs By Design1205
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100
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Starbuck, Zoe
Z. Starbuck 1 Youth1178

100 1Cali Can Chasers 9 /6 /2025

178 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /26/2025

100 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

100 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

478 4

Steiger, Kelsey
K. Steiger 11166

425 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

543 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

1068 3

K. Steiger 21167
242 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

273 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

615 3

Stewart, Jeannette
J. Stewart 11260

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

208 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

133 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

491 5

Stone, Lillian
L. Stone 11101

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

193 1A+B Ranch 7 /15/2025

243 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

636 4
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Stone, Donna
D. Stone 11265

270 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

470 5

Stornetta, Chiara
C. Stornetta 11252

100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

295 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

160 1A+B 8 /19/2025

555 3

Sullivan, Autumn
A. Sullivan 1 Youth1032

169 1Robertsons 11/2 /2025

50 1Robertsons 10/19/2025

50 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

222 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /30/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /27/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

149 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

229 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1469 15
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Swayne, Shelby
S. Swayne 11221

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

50 1King City 8 /6 /2025

600 7

Sweat, Sandra
S. Sweat 1974

50 1SO Cal Speed Events 9 /13/2025

797 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

291 1Elite Barrel Racing 7 /10/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1288 6

Szeflin, Zarina
Z. Szeflin 1928

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

469 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

458 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

537 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

230 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1894 7

Z. Szeflin 2929
100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

200 2
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Tanzer, Rachel
R. Tanzer 1 Youth1274

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

606 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

706 3

Tedore, Marley
M. Tedore 1954

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

250 4

Terry, Kathi
K. Terry 11352

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

200 2

Thomas, Cindy
C. Thomas 11259

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

498 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

122 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

187 1Boobs & Barrels Friday 10/3 /2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

1407 15
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Thurston, Julie
J. Thurston 1914

50 1Bravos Arena 6 /4 /2025

50 1

Turner - Nichol, Kayla
K. Turner 1881

50 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

289 1Boobs And Barrels Sunday 10/5 /2025

50 1Memorial Race Boobs & Barrels 10/4 /2025

50 1Boobs & Barrels Sat 10/4 /2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo Warm Up Race 7 /25/2025

589 7

K. Turner 21338
50 1Toy Drive Barrel Race 12/14/2025

50 1
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Unruh, Emma
Dashin Nik1172

100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

200

E. Unruh 11170
100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

450 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Gilroy Rodeo 7 /26/2025

800 5

E. Unruh 21171
100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

300 3

Everybodycallmesir1173
100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

154SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

354

Valencia, Betty
B. Valencia 1997

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

444 1TMBR 11/2 /2025

50 1TMBR 10/12/2025

242 1BO- V TMBR AVRG 6 /29/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /29/2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

50 1TMBR 6 /21/2025

1236 9
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Wagner, Christine
C. Wagner 11094

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

577 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

75 1NBHA CA 17 7 /27/2025

824 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 1TMBR 7 /17/2025

336 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

2912 19

C. Wagner 21095
100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

50 1NBHA CA 17 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

257 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

707 7

Otra Bada Boom1097
100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

400
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Walker, Barbara
B. Walker 11212

40 1BABRA 8 /17/2025

50 1GSGRA 8 /3 /2025

90 2

Walterscheid, Wanda
W. Walterscheid 11010

187 1Top Gun Sun 9 /21/2025

50 1Top Gun Sat 9 /20/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

197 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

156 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sun 7 /27/2025

50 1Sue Rogers Memorial Sat 7 /26/2025

50 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Sat 7 /5 /2025

50 1Fire Cracker Friday 7 /4 /2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

1640 19

Walton, Brea
B. Walton 1952

287 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

387 2

Ward, Rachel
R. Ward 11083

50 1Elite Barrel Racing 6 /19/2025

50 1
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Warkentin, Sharon
S. Warkentin 1912

59 1Summerlan 9 /3 /2025

0 1Summerlan 9 /3 /2025

40 1Summerlan 8 /27/2025

0 1Summerlan 8 /27/2025

50 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

0 1Summerlan 8 /6 /2025

180 1Harvest Rodeo 1st Qualifer 8 /2 /2025

180 1Cali Can Chasers 8 /1 /2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /30/2025

50 1Summerlan 7 /30/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

67 1Summerlan 6 /18/2025

0 1Summerlan 6 /18/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

826 15
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Warren, Deven
D. Warren 1845

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

213 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

147 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

195 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

186 1Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

268 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

350 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Avrg 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

50 1Kern County Fair 9 /17/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

433 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

141 1Dwph Triple Threat Average 8 /24/2025

304 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

347 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

50 1BO-V TMBR 8 /2 /2025

178 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

4212 32

D. Warren 2846
185 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025
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100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

200 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

1685 15

D. Warren 3847
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1Quarantine Breakout 2 12/6 /2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

600 6

D. Warren 4848
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 2 12/14/2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

300 3

DashinThru CowTown1271
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

156Spooktacular Average 11/9 /2025

100Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

150Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

159DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

965

Free Version1345
100Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025
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200

Lady Wants Tequila1272
154Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

134Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

588

Werlhof, Natalie
N. Werlhof 11254

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

208 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

508 4
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Wineman, Jen
J. Wineman 11068

345 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

328 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

208 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025

104 1SVF 10/24/2025

232 1SVF 10/18/2025

222 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

592 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

256 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

467 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

100 16M 8 /14/2025

215 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /15/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

381 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

230 16M Equine 6 /25/2025

313 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

278 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

100 2OutLaw Finals Warm up Race 6 /6 /2025

5671 31

J. Wineman 21069
100 1Motor City Ugly Sweater 1 12/14/2025

100 1Quarntine Breakout 12/6 /2025

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1SpookTacular 1st Go 11/8 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 10/26/2025
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50 1SVF 10/24/2025

50 1SVF 10/18/2025

50 1NBHA CA 12 10/11/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

205 1Robertsons - Bakersfield 9 /6 /2025

100 16M Equin 8 /27/2025

100 1Dwph Triple Threat 2nd Go 8 /24/2025

100 1DWPH Triple Threat 1st Go 8 /23/2025

100 1DWPH TUES NIGHT 8 /5 /2025

100 16M Equine 7 /23/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /15/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

100 16M Equine 7 /9 /2025

100 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

100 1BO V Ranch 6 /28/2025

100 16M Equine 6 /14/2025

211 16M Equine 6 /11/2025

2366 24

Wineman, Madison
M. Wineman 11104

240 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

100 1A+B Ranch 9 /16/2025

50 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

236 1a+B 9 /2 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Broke A$$ Barrel Bash 8 /17/2025

100 1A+B 8 /5 /2025

179 1A+B Ranch 7 /15/2025

50 1Doyle Hoskins 7 /14/2025

208 1DWPH JULY 6 7 /6 /2025

100 1A+B Ranch 7 /2 /2025

1463 11

Friday, December 19, 2025 Page 149 of 152



Points QualifiersShowDate

Member Points and Qualifiers Alpha Listing
As of 12/19/2025

Horse

Winter, Hiedi
H. Winter 11246

100 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

267 1Creston Rodeo 9 /11/2025

50 1SVF 9 /5 /2025

100 1A+B 8 /19/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Warm UP Race 8 /15/2025

717 6

Wirth, Trisha
T. Wirth 11146

480 1Turning Point Usa 11/15/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

580 2

Wood, Caitlyn
C. Wood 11324

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

100 2

Woods, Kourtney
K. Woods 11296

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 2nd GO 10/25/2025

50 1Top Shelf Breeders 1st Go 10/24/2025

278 1Top Shelf Breeders Warm Up 10/23/2025

378 3
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Youngblood-Spurr, Kristi
K. Spurr 1901

756 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

371 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

491 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

1191 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

346 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

798 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

349 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

237 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

4689 11

K. Spurr 2902
647 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

809 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

471 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

267 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

310 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025

216 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

2970 11

K. Spurr 3903
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Sunday 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

50 1B&B4B OutLaw Bonus Cash 8 /31/2025

438 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Saturday 8 /30/2025

50 1Buckles & Barrels For Bailey Friday 8 /29/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Race 2 8 /16/2025
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100 1Classy Ladies Avrg 8 /15/2025

1188 11

K. Spurr 4904
100 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

100 1

Zacher, Sherry
S. Zacher 1915

100 1Spooktacular 2nd Go 11/9 /2025

100 1Big Girl Panty Avrg 9 /13/2025

756 1Big Girl Panty 9 /13/2025

216 1Big Girl Panty Warm Up 9 /12/2025

100 1OutLaw Bonus Cash Classy Ladies 8 /16/2025

100 1Classy Ladies Sat Race 1 8 /16/2025

246 1Cali Can Chasers Pop Up 7 /27/2025

50 1Shining J Ranch 6 /22/2025

1668 8
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